
7/11/2021 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 1/3

NOTICE INVITING TENDERNOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT ID
Reference

No.
Tender

Title/Descript
Procuring Agency Posting Date Corrigendum City Status Details

T01483-21-0001
Doc#LUMHS/D
DATE 09-
07-2021

Invitation
of Bids

Director (Works
and services)
Engineering Wing
LUMHS (502-
Universities and
Board)

0 = 11-07-2021 Jamshoro Active

T00573-21-0001
DUHS/W&S/2
DATED: 03-
07-2021

Maintenance
& Repair
Works

Director (P&D)
Dow University of
Health Sciences
(502-Universities
and Board)

0 = 10-07-2021 Karachi Active

T00539-21-0001
SERVICES
OF ASSETS
VALUATION

SERVICES
OF
ASSETS
VALUATION

HEJ Research
(50-KARACHI
UNIVERSITY)

0 = 10-07-2021 Karachi Active

(1 OF 1160)   10

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY  
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH

HOME PROCUREMENT PLAN TENDER DOCUMENTS EVALUATION DOCUMENTS CONTRACTS REGISTER LOGIN

SEARCH

NIT ID Reference No.

Tender Title/Description Status

Department Name Procuring Agency

City Corrigendum

From Date To Date

Only Corrigendum

All

All All

All

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

Search Clear

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/login


7/11/2021 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 2/3

NIT ID
Reference

No.
Tender

Title/Descript
Procuring Agency Posting Date Corrigendum City Status Details

T00912-21-0001

No.SKP/G-
66/1562
dated 02-
07-2021

Annual
Arrangemen
of Canal in
Rice Canal
Division
Larkana
during the
financial
year
2021-22

XEN Rice Canal
Division Larkana
(23-Irrigation &
Power
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Larkana Active

T01513-21-0001

MS/TH/JOHI/(
2021-
22)/-3825
DATED:03/07/

PURCHASE
OF DRUGS
MEDICINES
& OTHERS
ITEMS &
DIET
MATERIALS
, OXYGEN
GAS

MEDICAL
SUPERINTENDENT
TALUKA
HOSPITAL JOHI
(16-Health
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Dadu Active

T01512-21-0001
AB/SKP/RTWD
dated:
05.07.2021

Procurement
of Goods
and
Services
under
O&M/
M&R to
Tubewells
/ Solar
Tubewells
/ Pimping
Stations /
Government
Vehicles
and
Uniform,
others,
Machinery
&
Equipment,
Furniture
& Fixture
and
Miscellaneou
Items etc

XEN RANIPUR
TUBEWELL
DIVISION
KHAIRPUR (23-
Irrigation &
Power
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Khairpur Active

T00901-21-0004
NO:TBH/KHP/
Dated 03-
07-2021

Medicine
15% Local
Purchase

Office of the
Medical
Superintendent
TB Hospital
Khairpur Mirs
(16-Health
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Khairpur Active

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract



7/11/2021 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 3/3

NIT ID
Reference

No.
Tender

Title/Descript
Procuring Agency Posting Date Corrigendum City Status Details

T01020-21-0001

DGC/CTA&AD/
21/Grants
dt:07-08-
2021

1.
Promotion
of Cultural
Activities

Directorate
General, Culture
Tourism
Antiquities
Department
Government of
Sindh (6-Culture,
Tourism &
Antiquities
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Karachi Active

T00983-21-0003
No.Proc-
Sec(G)/2021-
22/2121/NICH

Tender for
purchase
of
Sundries,
Stationery,
Printing
and
publication,
Uniform,
Solid
waste
managemen
Janitorial
services
and repair
of
furniture
and
fixture for
NICH for
the year
2021-22

Procurement
Section NICH
(16-Health
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Karachi Active

T00983-21-0002
No.Proc-
Sec(G)/2021-
22/2121/NICH

Tender for
purchase
of Drugs &
Medicine
(L>P 15%)
and Lab
Kits for
NICH for
the year
2021-22

Procurement
Section NICH
(16-Health
Department)

0 = 10-07-2021 Karachi Active

(1 OF 1160)   10

BER Contract

BER Contract

BER Contract

Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority. 
All right reserved.

Notifications SPPRA Team Sindh Public Procurement Act 2009 Sindh Public Procurement Rules 2010 FAQs Contact Us

http://e.pprasindh.gov.pk/notifications
http://e.pprasindh.gov.pk/about
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/SPPRA_Act_2009.pdf
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/SPPRA_Rules_2010_(Amended_2019).pdf
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/faq
http://e.pprasindh.gov.pk/contact

